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Stohanzl
Ruzicka
Schéppel
Liebezeit
Drabek
Vermach
PlSek
Kapr
Posta

Kupidlovsky
Homola
Turek
Tamchyna
Dolezal
Tlusty
Masl|
Streba
Ondracek
Adamec
Fuksa
Hulinsky
Crha

Prochazka
Fikes
Fanta
Moravec
Vesely
Reichl

Nic
Kovarovic
Matula
Cerny
Tesarek
Kratina

Poduska
Stastny
Krecek
Beranek
Nedvéd
Vimer
Filip
Novotny

Béh Lapakem

10 km
20.05.2023

Poradi dle kategorii

Jméno

Narozen

Klub

A - Muzi do 39 let

Michal 1985 TJ CZU Praha
Martin 2002 Tuchlovice
Karel 2005 Kladno
Petr 1993  Revni¢ov
Maté; 1988 Maratén klub Kladno
Josef 1986 Maraton klub Kladno
FrantiSek 1986 Kladno
Tomas 1989 Podkozi
Jifi 1988 Hrdliv
B - Muzi do 49 let
Daniel 1976 TJ Sokol Unhost
Jifi 1974 Maraton klub Kladno
Martin 1980 AC Sparta Praha
Petr 1981 Maraton klub Kladno
Ondrej 1978 Kladno
Jan 1974 Maraton klub Kladno
Jan 1974 Kladno
Jaroslav 1975 Triatlon Slany
Zdenék 1974 Maraton klub Kladno
Tomas 1977 Pleteny Ujezd
Martin 1983 Kladno
Jifi 1979 Praha Béchovice
Zdenék 1979 Maraton klub Kladno
C - Muzi do 59 let
Josef 1971  Elvenrunteam
Metodéj 1967 Maratén klub Kladno
Ladislav 1966 Maraton klub Kladno
Pavel 1973 BK Vétrkovice
Vladimir 1971 Chloumek
Jan 1970 JM Houslice
Miloslav 1969 Maraton klub Kladno
Lukas 1972 Maraton klub Kladno
Stépan 1970  SK Trebichovice
Antonin 1968 Maraton klub Kladno
Vladislav 1965 Pivovar Kladno - Krocehlavy
Pavel 1965 Maraton klub Kladno
D - Muzi do 69 let
Josef 1962 A.C. TEPO Kladno
Jaroslav 1957 Maraton klub Kladno
FrantiSek 1958 Maraton klub Kladno
Josef 1958 Maraton klub Kladno
Pavel 1958 Maraton klub Kladno
Jan 1955 Kladno
Karel 1955 Nové Straseci
Petr 1960 Novo Kladno

0:38:22
0:38:33
0:38:42
0:39:14
0:39:17
0:40:27
0:42:37
0:46:37
0:53:56

0:35:37
0:37:49
0:39:10
0:40:41
0:41:10
0:42:15
0:44:31
0:45:08
0:45:16
0:47:29
0:47:54
0:48:38
0:51:24

0:34:39
0:39:58
0:40:55
0:41:38
0:42:33
0:43:50
0:44:04
0:46:39
0:46:57
0:47:44
0:48:43
0:49:29

0:38:45
0:42:53
0:45:54
0:47:16
0:54:13
0:55:27
0:55:35
1:04:59
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21
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52

25
11
23
55
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24
22
70

29

26
61
41
65
40

Pilik
Kratochvil
Fingerhut
Svoboda
AndrejSi
Potlcek
Merunka

Horynova
Juklova
Stibalova
Postova

Koubkova
Losenska

Suchoparova

Knauerova
PiSova
Novotna
Bilejova
Fryjaufova

Rakova

Vesela
MaliSova

Kamenickova
Schoéppelova

Drabkova

E - Muzi nad 70 let

Slava 1950 Pansky mlyn Rakovnik

Ladislav 1947 Loko Rakovnik

Jifi 1953 Maratoén klub Kladno

Jan 1943 KD Prfibram

Michal 1945 Slany

Jifi 1953 Velké Prito¢no

Jan 1940 Maratoén klub Kladno
F - Zeny do 34 let

Magdaléna 1999 A.C. TEPO Kladno

Adéla 1991 Kladno

Katefina 1989 Maraton klub Kladno

Lucie 1994 A.C. TEPO Kladno
G - Zeny do 44 let

Lenka 1984 Hostoun

Renata 1986 TJ Sokol Unhost

Petra 1983 Nové Straseci

Hana 1980 Praha 6

Monika 1983 Kladno

Jana 1986 Horoméfice

Jitka 1984 Kladno

Eva 1979 Kladno
H - Zeny do 54 let

Gabriela 1975 Maratén klub Kladno
| - Zeny nad 55 let

Anita 1965 SDH Chloumek

Karla 1960 Szabzo Praha

Veronika 1966 Vinafice

Jana 1967 Kladno

Jana 1962 Kladno

0:49:26
0:51:22
0:53:46
0:56:32
1:00:10
1:00:53
1:35:31

0:44:05
0:49:27
0:50:16
0:53:55

0:38:22
0:42:16
0:48:49
0:50:34
0:52:36
0:54:36
0:58:04
1:03:38

0:43:56

0:49:55
0:50:46
0:51:45
0:54:45
0:56:08



